

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.A.S.No.208 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	25.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> List the matter on 30.03.2026, along with A.S.No.2231 of 2004. MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	