

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Tr.A.S.No.208 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
21.	22.06.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Proof of service not filed. List the matter on 06.07.2026. <u>VGKR, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--