

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**MAIN CASE No. TR.A.S.No. 208 of 2016****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2026</u> For compliance of the direction of this Court dated 14.07.2026 as to service of notice on the proposed respondent in respect of applications, Counsel for appellant sought time. Matter is adjourned. List the matter on 19.08.2026. <u>AHHS, J</u> KS	